**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 08/01/13

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2253346 STORM SEVWER REPAI R

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

00008

00009

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

RAY BRESSLER

3 DIVISION DI STRICT 4
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/01/13

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
210A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
210D- 001

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
214A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
214B- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
405A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
408A- 052

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
424A- 340

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
424B- 640

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R

U

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

CU YD

GAL

GAL

SY

SY

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

* Kk kk

L

$ 22.50000
$ 22.50000
$ 22.50000
$ 39. 50000
$ 10. 50000
$ 17. 00000
$ 205. 00000
$ 205. 00000



00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

424B- 670
CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
424C- 344

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
530A- 815

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
600A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
616A- XXX

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
621C XXX

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
623B- XXX

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
650A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
654A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
665G 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

STORM DRAI' N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
665J- 002

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL

TON

TON

TON

LF

LF

LT

LT

SY

SY

LF

LF

SY

SY

T

LF

LF

YD

YD

205.

205.

170.

30, 000.

420.

4, 650.

58.

35.

18.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

. 50000

50000

. 75000



00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

00030

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
6650 001

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
665Q 002

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
701E- 006

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
701E- 009

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
701G 009

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
701G 027

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
701H 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
726A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
740A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
703D- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO

BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
703A- 002

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LT
LT
SQ FT
SQ FT

SQ FT

11.

70.

9, 000.

15.

. 75000

50000

. 50000

. 50000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

00000

00000

00000



00031

00032

968- 73- 000000

968- 73- 000000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO
BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
620A- 000

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO
BRAND: MODEL :

STORM DRAI N CLEANI NG AND REPAI R
621A- 004

CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTI ON CO
BRAND: MODEL :

SQ FT

CU YD

CU YD

$ 7.00000

$ 1, 200. 00000

$ 9, 500. 00000



